www.carrlane.com 8/19  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  193
5
INCH
PART NO.
HARDENED
TOOL
STEEL
(SERRATED)

(mm)
C
THREAD
THREAD
PITCH
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm) SERRATIONS
SERRATION
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CLM-10-RG 10 10 M5 .8 5 4.7 4.5 EXTRA FINE 2.4x90°
CLM-12-RG 12 10 M5 .8 5 4.7 4.5 FINE 3.2x90°
CLM-16-RG 16 10 M6 1 5 4.7 4.5 FINE 3.2x90°
CLM-20-RG 20 10 M6 1 5 4.7 4.5 FINE 3.2x90°
CLM-25-RG 25 10 M6 1 5 4.7 4.5 FINE 3.2x90°